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                     Key Personnel 

Role Name Email addresses 

Pastor Rev. Edward Chriffriller, SSJ  

Principal Paula Johnson Pjohnson@sfxbr.org 

Office Clerk Brenda Brown Bbrown@sfxbr.org 

Part Time Paula Fabre Pfabre@sfxbr.org 

Kindergarten/First Franchesca Williams Fwilliams@sfxbr.org 

Second/Third Mayola Ray Mray@sfxbr.org 

Fourth/Fifth Melonie Stewart Mstewart@sfxbr.org 

Middle School Alzetta Hubbard Ahubbard@sfxbr.org 

Middle School Raphael Reyes Rreyes@sfxbr.org 

Religion Sr. Rosalind Barbeneaux Rbarbeneaux@sfxbr.org 

Teaching Assistant Marsha Perkins Mperkins@sfxbr.org 

Custodian Lavern Goudeau  
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